Dear Trade Partner,

Let your customers take advantage of our 96-Hour Early Bird Sale offering you great
discounts in Economy and Business Class for travel between 18 January and 15 June 2016
to our most popular destinations. What’s more, your guest will earn double miles for

travel to all destinations.

Economy Class fares

Business Class fares

London USD 355 > London UsD 960 >
Washington USD590 > Washington UsD 1,860 >
New York USD 630 > New York uUsD 1,780 >
Chicago USD 650 > Chicago usb 1,780 >
Dallas USD 660 > Dallas usD 3,210 >
Toronto USD 680 > Toronto UsD 2,720 >
San Francisco USD 700 > San Francisco usD 2,780 >
Los Angeles USD830 > Los Angeles uUsD 2,970 >

Book by: 29 October 2015

Travel between: 18 January 2016 and 15 June 2016

View more destinations »

For more info, visit Etihad.com or refer to your travel agency.

The fares mentioned above are ‘starting from’ fares and are valid for booking until 29 October 2015 and
for travel as shown above. These are special fares and are subject to availability. Fares are exclusive of
applicable taxes, the break down will be shown during the online booking process. Weekend surcharges
may apply. This bonus miles offer is open to Etihad Guest members only. Registration is mandatory to
receive bonus miles and is valid from 26 October until 29 October 2015. This bonus miles offer is valid for
travel between 18 January 2016 to 15 June 2016 only. The bonus miles will be offered on Etihad Airways
operated flights excluding redemption flights, free flights or codeshare flights. Bonus miles earned will be
Etihad Guest Miles and not tier miles. For more detailed terms and conditions on the bonus miles offer,
please refer to etihadguest.com
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